
STVA 14 Navy National

2023-2024 Schedule

Head Coach: Norma Vierra

Assistant Coach: Gilberto Ruiz

Start Date End Date Tournament Location Division

Friday, December 29, 2023 Saturday, December 30, 2023 Countdown City Classic San Antonio, TX Club

Saturday, January 13, 2024 Monday, January 15, 2024 Tour Of Texas Stop #1 Dallas, TX National

Saturday, January 27, 2024 Sunday, January 28, 2024 South TX Power League #2 San Antonio, TX 14s

Saturday, February 10, 2024 Sunday, February 11, 2024 Tour Of Texas Stop #2 Houston, TX National

Saturday, February 17, 2024 Sunday, February 18, 2024 ATX Showcase Austin, TX USA

Saturday, March 2, 2024 Sunday, March 3, 2024 River City Showdown San Antonio, TX 14s

Saturday, March 9, 2024 Saturday, March 9, 2024 Force Spring Classic San Antonio, TX 14s

Friday, March 22, 2024 Sunday, March 24, 2024 Music City Volleyball Championship Girls New Orleans, LA American

Saturday, April 6, 2024 Monday, April 8, 2024 Salt Lake City Showdown Salt Lake City, UT American

Saturday, April 13, 2024 Monday, April 15, 2024 Lone Star Classic Dallas, TX American

Saturday, April 27, 2024 Sunday, April 28, 2024 Lone Star Regionals Houston, TX Bid

 

*** AAU Nationals.  If a team elects to attend AAU Nationals in Orlando, FL there will be an additional fee to cover practices, tournaments and 

coaches salary/travel in May & June 2022. ($700 - $900 per player)

*** If a team elects to add an additional National Qualifier there will be an add on fee of $400 per player.




